
2024 Volleyball Contacts

League

Darlene Smith (270) 993-9809 darlene9644@att.net OCES AD 

Rodney Hawes (270) 925-7901 rodneyhawes@hotmail.com OCES AD 

5th-6th Team Name

Adam Millay (270) 313-8084 millayadam34@gmail.com

Michael Murphy (270) 903-4228 murphy_404@yahoo.com

Charity Pinkston (270) 314-6994 cmpinkston@hotmail.com

Jennifer Keller (270) 993-3492 jenniferkeller13@gmail.com

Rodney Hawes (270) 925-7901 rodneyhawes@hotmail.com

Dana Kabalen (270) 314-0175 mischel11@hotmail.com

Lindsey Warren/Karsen Tipmore (270) 316-8319 lkw080405@gmail.com

3rd-4th Team Name

Lauren Patton (270) 903-6708 lpatton1776@yahoo.com

Laura Buskill (270) 485-9525 laura.buskill@owensborohealth.org

Rachel Taylor (270) 903-7726 rlanham0008@gmail.com

Sara Murphy (270) 314-1739 sara.murphy@daviess.kyschools.us

Amy Brasher (270) 993-9391 amychelle203@yahoo.com

Lyndsi Ebelhar (270) 316-3944 lebelhar31@gmail.com

Eric Hagan (270) 925-2340 erichagan519@gmail.com

Lindsey Smith (270) 993-8152 lindseynicoe@yahoo.com

Kristi Isenbarger (270) 929-0411 kristiisenbarger@gmail.com


